
HIRING 
FAIR

HALL COUNTY SCHOOLS

STUDENT REGISTRATION

nterns for Hall
HALL COUNTY SCHOOLS

Work-Based Learning •  Internships  •   Apprenticeships

March 29th, 2023 
at Lanier College & Career Academy
2719 Tumbling Creek Road 
Gainesville, GA 30504

WHHS | 8:45 – 10:00 

EHHS | 9:30 – 10:45 

NHHS | 10:15 – 11:30 

CHS | 11:00 – 12:15 

FBHS | 11:45 – 1:00 

CBHS | 12:30 – 1:45 

JHS | 1:15 – 2:30 

LCCA & VPOC | 9:00 – 3:00

Click HERE to view the businesses attending. The list will be 
updated as new businesses register.

For more information, please contact your WBL Coordinator. 
CBHS | Carin Booth carin.booth@hallco.org 
CHS | Holli Howard holli.howard@hallco.org 
EHHS | Kami Kovach kami.kovach@hallco.org 
FBHS | Christy Carter christy.carter@hallco.org 
JHS | Cree Aiken cree.aiken@hallco.org 
LCCA & VPOC | Kim Guy kim.guy@hallco.org 
NHHS | KayLynn Samples kaylynn.samples@hallco.org 
NHHS | Kristi Sims kristi.sims@hallco.org 
WHHS | Cammie Carter cammie.carter@hallco.org  
HCSD | Deana Harper deana.harper@hallco.org 
HCSD | Suzanne Haynes suzanne.haynes@hallco.org

SCAN OR CLICK HERE 
TO REGISTER

DEADLINE: MARCH 15TH

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1_9POvpNNx325elrET_ES_2UV7mhMu0xhJI_Bb_qhMDk/edit#gid=0
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Kkbsg9CvN7oxBaPlA3zXo7yNYVf87yk7ChfGoXZBUFo/viewform?edit_requested=true

